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КОМПЛЕКТОВАНИЕ  ОСНОВНОЕ от 12.09.2017 года

ГБОУ ДО ВО «СДЮСШОР водных видов спорта» отделения водного поло
	№
	Ф. И. О.
	Программа
	    к-во

уч-ся
	НП 1
	НП 2 


	УТ 1-2 


	УТ 3-5
	ССМ
	ВСМ

	1
	Артемов Артем Александрович
	спортивная подготовка
	нет
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	43
	23
	20
	
	
	
	

	2
	Власов Александр Юрьевич
	спортивная подготовка
	нет
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	42
	22
	20
	
	
	
	

	3
	Тубол Дмитрий Сергеевич
	спортивная подготовка
	7
	
	
	7
	
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	25
	6
	8
	11
	
	
	

	4
	Шведов Евгений Иванович
	спортивная подготовка
	19
	
	
	7
	12
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	8
	3
	
	5
	
	
	

	Итого по отделению
	144
	26/118
	0/54
	0/48
	14/16
	12/0
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